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Nutrition Education Program Regional Map

West Region

North Region

East Region

Central Region

Megihann Leininger
mleinin@purdue.edu

574-223-3397

NEP North 
Regional Supervisor

Jill Tuley
jtuley@purdue.edu

812-435-5287

NEP West
Regional Supervisor

Jen Love-Tillotson
jlovetil@purdue.edu

317-386-8919

NEP Central
Regional Supervisor

Ashley Roberts
robertae@purdue.edu

812-275-4623

NEP East
Regional Supervisor

mailto:mleinin@purdue.edu
mailto:jtuley@purdue.edu
mailto:jlovetil@purdue.edu
mailto:robertae@purdue.edu
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Erin Sherrow-Hayse
esherrow@purdue.edu

Lake
Porter

Terri Saltzman
tsaltzma@purdue.edu

Lake

Theresa Mince
tmince@purdue.edu

Lake

Veronica Jalomo
vjalomo@purdue.edu

Lake

Caroline Arnett
arnettc@purdue.edu

LaPorte

Beckie Lies
beckielies@purdue.edu

St. Joseph

LaPorte

St. Joseph

Deborah Mix
mix0@purdue.edu

Starke
Marshall
Pulaski

Starke

Allen Jered Blanchard
blancha1@purdue.edu

Allen
Noble

Nathan Miller
mill2019@purdue.edu

Allen
Adams

LaGrange

Fulton

Debby Pontecorvo
dponteco@purdue.edu

LaGrange
DeKalb

Steuben

Betsy Hines
hines21@purdue.edu

Fulton
Cass

Carroll

Nicole Vanheste
nvanhest@purdue.edu

St. Joseph

Megihann Leininger
mleinin@purdue.edu

574-223-3397

NEP North 
Regional Supervisor

Community Wellness Coordinators
North Region

*Bold County Denotes Home County

Megan Teel
mteel@purdue.edu

574-223-3397

Regional Assistants

Michele Poitras
mpoitras@purdue.edu

574-235-9604

Rena Wielgus
rmwielgu@purdue.edu

219-755-3240

mailto:esherrow@purdue.edu
mailto:tsaltzma@purdue.edu
mailto:tsaltzma@purdue.edu
mailto:vjalomo@purdue.edu
mailto:arnettc@purdue.edu
mailto:beckielies@purdue.edu
mailto:mix0@purdue.edu
mailto:blancha1@purdue.edu
mailto:mill2019@purdue.edu
mailto:dponteco@purdue.edu
mailto:hines21@purdue.edu
mailto:beckielies@purdue.edu
mailto:mleinin@purdue.edu
mailto:willi960@purdue.edu
mailto:willi960@purdue.edu
mailto:willi960@purdue.edu
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Community Wellness Coordinators
West Region

*Bold County Denotes Home County

Crawford

Vigo

Gibson

Vanderburgh

Allison Finzel
afinzel@purdue.edu

Vigo
Vermillion

Andrew Hays
hays7@purdue.edu

Gibson
Knox

Sullivan

Casey Williams
will1582@purdue.edu

Vanderburgh
Warrick

Lacy Wilson
wilso766@purdue.edu

Vanderburgh
Posey

Greene

Dubois Ashlee Sudbury
avniehau@purdue.edu

Dubois
Daviess
Martin

Pike

Erin Meyer
meyer258@purdue.edu

Spencer
Crawford
Orange
Perry

Spencer

Jill Tuley
jtuley@purdue.edu

812-435-5287

NEP West
Regional Supervisor

Chelsea Brewer
cebrewer@purdue.edu

Greene
Clay

Owen

TippecanoeRichard Ellis
rwellis@purdue.edu

Tippecanoe
Benton

Fountain
Warren

Terri Mans – Regional Assistant
tmans@purdue.edu

812-435-5287

mailto:afinzel@purdue.edu
mailto:hays7@purdue.edu
mailto:will1582@purdue.edu
mailto:wilso766@purdue.edu
mailto:avniehau@purdue.edu
mailto:meyer258@purdue.edu
mailto:jtuley@purdue.edu
mailto:avniehau@purdue.edu
mailto:afinzel@purdue.edu
mailto:wagoner1@purdue.edu
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Community Wellness Coordinators
Central Region

*Bold County Denotes Home County

Boone

Hendricks

Johnson

Hamilton

Marion

Shelby

Holly Catron
catronh@purdue.edu

Boone
Marion

Montgomery

Mindy Duckett
duckett@purdue.edu

Hendricks
Parke

Putnam

Erin Slevin
eslevin@purdue.edu

Johnson
Morgan

Gloria Del Greco
gdelgrec@purdue.edu

Hamilton
Hancock
Marion

Linda Adams
adams284@purdue.edu

Marion

Amber Broughton
broughta@purdue.edu

Marion

Claire Rivron
crivron@purdue.edu

Shelby
Hancock
Marion

Jen Love-Tillotson
jlovetil@purdue.edu

317-386-8919

NEP Central
Regional Supervisor

Miami
Angie Braden

bradena@purdue.edu

Miami
Wabash

Kosciusko Cori Chatterton
cchatter@purdue.edu

Tipton
Clinton
Howard

Tipton

Kristen Fitzgerald
fitzger3@purdue.edu

Marion

Carole Williams
willi960@purdue.edu

317-386-8919

Regional Assistants

Sonja McKinney
mckinn35@purdue.edu

317-275-9267

mailto:catronh@purdue.edu
mailto:duckett@purdue.edu
mailto:eslevin@purdue.edu
mailto:gdelgrec@purdue.edu
mailto:adams284@purdue.edu
mailto:broughta@purdue.edu
mailto:crivron@purdue.edu
mailto:jlovetil@purdue.edu
mailto:catronh@purdue.edu
mailto:gdelgrec@purdue.edu
mailto:fitzger3@purdue.edu
mailto:willi960@purdue.edu
mailto:willi960@purdue.edu
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Community Wellness Coordinators
East Region

*Bold County Denotes Home County

Lawrence

Washington

Annie Eakin
aeakin@purdue.edu

Lawrence
Brown

Monroe

Katelyn Kutemeier
kkutemei@purdue.edu

Washington
Bartholomew

Jackson

Ashley Roberts
robertae@purdue.edu

812-275-4623

NEP East
Regional Supervisor

Fayette Becky Marvel
rjmarvel@purdue.edu

Fayette
Franklin
Union
Wayne

Eddie Cozart
cozart@purdue.edu

Jefferson
Ohio
Scott

Switzerland

Jefferson

Gabbey MacKinnon
gmackin@purdue.edu

Rush
Decatur
Henry

Rush

Jeff Walker
walke526@purdue.edu

Jennings
Ripley

Dearborn

Jennings

Chelsie Jaramillo
cjarami@purdue.edu

Madison
Grant

Lindsey Cox
lecox@purdue.edu

Delaware
Blackford

Jay
Randolph

Jenna Winger
winger0@purdue.edu

Grant
Madison

Grant

Madison

Delaware
Karen Wagoner – Regional Assistant

wagoner1@purdue.edu
812-275-4155

mailto:rbeyer@purdue.edu
mailto:kkutemei@purdue.edu
mailto:robertae@purdue.edu
mailto:rjmarvel@purdue.edu
mailto:cozart@purdue.edu
mailto:gmackin@purdue.edu
mailto:cozart@purdue.edu
mailto:cjarami@purdue.edu
mailto:cjarami@purdue.edu
mailto:winger0@purdue.edu
mailto:wagoner1@purdue.edu


Linda Adams
adams284@purdue.edu

Marion

Betsy Hines
hines21@purdue.edu

Fulton
Cass

Carroll

Angie Braden
bradena@purdue.edu

Miami
Wabash

Kosciusko

Kristen Fitzgerald
fitzger3@purdue.edu

Marion

Jered Blanchard
blancha1@purdue.edu

Allen
Noble

Chelsie Jaramillo
cjarami@purdue.edu

Madison

Community Wellness Coordinators

Allison Finzel
afinzel@purdue.edu

Vigo
Vermillion

Andrew Hays
hays7@purdue.edu

Gibson
Knox

Sullivan

Caroline Arnett
arnettc@purdue.edu

LaPorte

Amber Broughton
broughta@purdue.edu

Marion

Holly Catron
catronh@purdue.edu

Boone
Marion

Montgomery

Eddie Cozart
cozart@purdue.edu

Jefferson
Ohio
Scott

Switzerland

Gloria Del Greco
gdelgrec@purdue.edu

Hamilton
Hancock
Marion

Mindy Duckett
duckett@purdue.edu

Hendricks
Parke

Putnam

Veronica Jalomo
vjalomo@purdue.edu

Lake

*Bold County Denotes Home County
**If a county is not listed, there is a vacancy

Chelsea Brewer
cebrewer@purdue.edu

Greene
Clay

Owen

Richard Ellis
rwellis@purdue.edu

Tippecanoe
Benton

Fountain
Warren

Lindsey Cox
lecox@purdue.edu

Delaware
Blackford

Jay
Randolph

Annie Eakin
aeakin@purdue.edu

Lawrence
Monroe
Brown

Cori Chatterton
cchatter@purdue.edu

Tipton
Howard
Clinton

mailto:adams284@purdue.edu
mailto:hines21@purdue.edu
mailto:bradena@purdue.edu
mailto:fitzger3@purdue.edu
mailto:blancha1@purdue.edu
mailto:cjarami@purdue.edu
mailto:afinzel@purdue.edu
mailto:hays7@purdue.edu
mailto:arnettc@purdue.edu
mailto:broughta@purdue.edu
mailto:catronh@purdue.edu
mailto:cozart@purdue.edu
mailto:gdelgrec@purdue.edu
mailto:duckett@purdue.edu
mailto:vjalomo@purdue.edu
mailto:bradena@purdue.edu
mailto:cozart@purdue.edu
mailto:cozart@purdue.edu
mailto:catronh@purdue.edu
mailto:catronh@purdue.edu


Erin Slevin
eslevin@purdue.edu

Johnson
Morgan

Claire Rivron
crivron@purdue.edu

Shelby
Hancock
Marion

Erin Sherrow-Hayse
esherrow@purdue.edu

Lake
Porter

Terri Saltzman
tsaltzma@purdue.edu

Lake

Casey Williams
will1582@purdue.edu

Vanderburgh
Warrick

Lacy Wilson
wilso766@purdue.edu

Vanderburgh
Posey

Ashlee Sudbury
avniehau@purdue.edu

Dubois
Daviess
Martin

Pike

Erin Meyer
meyer258@purdue.edu

Spencer
Crawford
Orange
Perry

Nathan Miller
mill2019@purdue.edu

Allen
Adams

Debby Pontecorvo
dponteco@purdue.edu

LaGrange
DeKalb

Steuben

Theresa Mince
tmince@purdue.edu

Lake

Deborah Mix
beckielies@purdue.edu

Starke
Marshall
Pulaski

Jenna Winger
winger0@purdue.edu

Grant
Madison

Jeff Walker
walke526@purdue.edu

Jennings
Ripley

Dearborn

Nicole Vanheste
nvanhest@purdue.edu

St. Joseph

Community Wellness Coordinators

*Bold County Denotes Home County
**If a county is not listed, there is a vacancy

Katelyn Kutemeier
kkutemei@purdue.edu

Washington
Bartholomew

Jackson

Becky Marvel
rjmarvel@purdue.edu

Fayette
Franklin
Union
Wayne

Beckie Lies
beckielies@purdue.edu

St. Joseph

Gabrielle MacKinnon
gmackin@purdue.edu

Rush
Decatur
Henry

mailto:eslevin@purdue.edu
mailto:crivron@purdue.edu
mailto:esherrow@purdue.edu
mailto:tsaltzma@purdue.edu
mailto:will1582@purdue.edu
mailto:wilso766@purdue.edu
mailto:avniehau@purdue.edu
mailto:meyer258@purdue.edu
mailto:mill2019@purdue.edu
mailto:dponteco@purdue.edu
mailto:tsaltzma@purdue.edu
mailto:beckielies@purdue.edu
mailto:winger0@purdue.edu
mailto:cozart@purdue.edu
mailto:beckielies@purdue.edu
mailto:kkutemei@purdue.edu
mailto:rjmarvel@purdue.edu
mailto:beckielies@purdue.edu
mailto:gmackin@purdue.edu
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